LIMITED

COMPLIANCE DIRECTIONS LIMITED

COMPLIMENTS HAIR & BEAUTY SALON LTD

COMPUTING ANCILLARY SERVICES LIMITED

CONDOR STRATEGIES CONSULTING LIMITED

CONNECTING NETWORKS SCOTLAND LIMITED

CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

COOK INDIA LIMITED

COOPER LANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD

CORBETTS MARKETING ASSOCIATES LTD

CORPORATE RESOURCING LIMITED

CORRIE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

CORRIE ELECTRICAL SERVICES
(GLASGOW) LIMITED

COTAN LIMITED

COULTER QUADS LTD

CRAIG FRASER JOINERY LIMITED

CRAIGMORE LIMITED

CRYSTAL GREEN SOFTWARE LIMITED

C S FENCING SYSTEMS LIMITED

CUAN ARD PRESS LIMITED

CUILLIN REFRIGERATION SERVICES
LIMITED

CULTURAL EXCHANGE (ABERDEEN) LIMITED

CUNNINGHAM CONSULTING LIMITED

CUPA NATURAL MATERIALS LIMITED

CUTIE PIES LIMITED

CV WINDOWS LIMITED

CYBER MEN-SA LTD

C YOUNG SLATER AND PLASTERER LIMITED

DAMACO LIMITED

DAMIRO LTD.

D AND D FINISHING SERVICES LTD

D & I. HENDERSON LTD

D & S CATERING LIMITED

DANJO MARKETING LIMITED

DAVID ARTHUR LIMITED

DAVID CAIRNS PLANT LIMITED

FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

EDINBURGH PLANT LIMITED

THE EDINBURGH PROPERTY CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

EDIT MY MANUSCRIPT LIMITED

EDZELL WOODS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

E-FORT.CO.UK LIMITED

EGLINTON ARMS (DREGHORN) LTD

E. HAMILTON (PLUMBING AND HEATING)
LTD.

88 PAISLEY LIMITED

ELECTRONIC BIKER COMPANY LIMITED

ELEVATE YOUR MIND LIMITED

ELLIOT STREET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ELLIX ENTERPRISES LTD

EMEA OIL LIMITED

ENABOH LTD

ENERGY DESIGNERS & CONSTRUCTORS
LIMITED

ENERGY NUMBER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ENZEAN LTD

EPITYXIA LTD

SC383668
SC310611
SC143730
SC229599
SC226734
SC373116
SC387153
SC373125
SC370642
SC330988
SC203565
SC203566

SC371985
SC351037
SC372651
SC332499
SC328292
SC298829
SC187463
SC207930

SC282101
SC375823
SC260366
SC350792
SC372887
SC356987
SC364590
SC074885
SC208449
SC370698
SC358841
SC386178
SC370769
SC357044
SC104512

SC067497
SC159491

SC395894
SC206211

SC337680
SC364305
SC251428

SC357851
SC176932
SC371609
SC215857
SC328013
SC346733
SC361205
SC078648

SC250274
SC347965
SC361368

D.F.K. TRADE SUPPLIES LTD.

DGN LTD.

DHARMA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DIGGERS KSK LIMITED

DILAN SYSTEMS LTD

D.J.M. PIPING DESIGN LIMITED

DJIM SCOTLAND LIMITED

D KILLBOURN LIMITED

DLA PIPER SCOTLAND LIMITED

DLMCK LTD

DLUZAK LIMITED

DMS (SHELF) NO. 267 LIMITED

DOG SPORTS SCOTLAND LIMITED

DON JUAN LIMITED

DONSTAR LIMITED

DOUBLE M (RETAIL) LIMITED

DOUGLAS VALLEY RECYCLING LTD.

DPLOY IT LIMITED

DPT (ABERDEEN) LIMITED

DRAGONFLY RETAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DRAGONFLY (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

DR GREEN SEED LIMITED

DSM ROOFING & CLADDING LIMITED

THE DUBLIN EXPERIENCE LIMITED

DUCLAIR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DUNWILCO (1666) LIMITED

DYNAMIC BLUE LIMITED

DYNAMIC ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED

EAST COAST CONTRACTS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

ECA (WEST PORT) LIMITED

ECO HOMES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

ECOSSE TOURS LTD

ECOTECH SOLAR LTD.

ECURIE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

EDENSHEAD FRIENDS 2007

EDINBURGH CALEDONIA LIMITED

EDINBURGH CONFERENCE CENTRE LIMITED

FORTH HOMES LTD.

FORTH RETAIL LIMITED

FORTY EIGHT SHELF (235) LIMITED

FORTY EIGHT SHELF (232) LIMITED

FORWARD SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FRASER & JOB (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCDVI)
LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCMXX)
LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCXCII1)
LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCXX)
LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MDLXXXV)
LIMITED

FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MMXCV)
LIMITED

FRIENDS OF POLLOK PARK LIMITED

FRINGE MEDIA CENTRE LIMITED

FRINGE MULTIMEDIA CENTRE LIMITED

FULL ON MARKETING AND PROMOTIONS

SC296908
SC241522
SC308902
SC368845
SC370345
SC182923
SC370341
SC322129
SC271496
SC342707
SC396374
SC321648
SC282912
SC252999
SC346032
SC090351
SC209670
SC330779
SC341211
SC242178
SC242179
SC336567
SC205774
SC277977
SC229180
SC376438
SC201811
SC249185
SC293612

SC205023
SC342745
SC363689
SC328260
SC269492
SC341880
SC393162
SC101320

SC251592
SC370876
SC377812
SC374998
SC269564
SC264215
SC276766

SC295630
SC269212
SC260943
S5C284228
SC301929
SC341722
SC325789

SC325875
SC315614
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