LIMITED		D.F.K. TRADE SUPPLIES LTD.	SC296908	26/08/2011
COMPLIANCE DIRECTIONS LIMITED	SC383668	DGN LTD.	SC241522	26/08/2011
COMPLIMENTS HAIR & BEAUTY SALON LTD	SC310611	DHARMA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC308902	26/08/2011
COMPUTING ANCILLARY SERVICES LIMITED	SC143730	DIGGERS KSK LIMITED	SC368845	26/08/2011
CONDOR STRATEGIES CONSULTING LIMITED	SC229599	DILAN SYSTEMS LTD	SC370345	26/08/2011
CONNECTING NETWORKS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC226734	D.J.M. PIPING DESIGN LIMITED	SC182923	26/08/2011
CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	SC373116	DJM SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC370341	26/08/2011
COOK INDIA LIMITED	SC387153	D KILLBOURN LIMITED	SC322129	26/08/2011
COOPER LANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD	SC373125	DLA PIPER SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC271496	26/08/2011
CORBETTS MARKETING ASSOCIATES LTD	SC370642	DLMCK LTD	SC342707	26/08/2011
CORPORATE RESOURCING LIMITED	SC330988	DLUZAK LIMITED	SC396374	26/08/2011
CORRIE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC203565	DMS (SHELF) NO. 267 LIMITED	SC321648	26/08/2011
CORRIE ELECTRICAL SERVICES	SC203566	DOG SPORTS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC282912	26/08/2011
(GLASGOW) LIMITED		DON JUAN LIMITED	SC252999	26/08/2011
COTAN LIMITED	SC371985	DONSTAR LIMITED	SC346032	26/08/2011
COULTER QUADS LTD	SC351037	DOUBLE M (RETAIL) LIMITED	SC090351	26/08/2011
CRAIG FRASER JOINERY LIMITED	SC372651	DOUGLAS VALLEY RECYCLING LTD.	SC209670	26/08/2011
CRAIGMORE LIMITED	SC332499	DPLOY IT LIMITED	SC330779	26/08/2011
CRYSTAL GREEN SOFTWARE LIMITED	SC328292	DPT (ABERDEEN) LIMITED	SC341211	26/08/2011
C S FENCING SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC298829	DRAGONFLY RETAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC242178	26/08/2011
CUAN ARD PRESS LIMITED	SC187463	DRAGONFLY (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC242179	26/08/2011
CUILLIN REFRIGERATION SERVICES	SC207930	DR GREEN SEED LIMITED	SC336567	26/08/2011
LIMITED		DSM ROOFING & CLADDING LIMITED	SC205774	26/08/2011
CULTURAL EXCHANGE (ABERDEEN) LIMITED	SC282101	THE DUBLIN EXPERIENCE LIMITED	SC277977	26/08/2011
CUNNINGHAM CONSULTING LIMITED	SC375823	DUCLAIR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC229180	26/08/2011
CUPA NATURAL MATERIALS LIMITED	SC260366	DUNWILCO (1666) LIMITED	SC376438	26/08/2011
CUTIE PIES LIMITED	SC350792	DYNAMIC BLUE LIMITED	SC201811	26/08/2011
CV WINDOWS LIMITED	SC372887	DYNAMIC ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED	SC249185	26/08/2011
CYBER MEN-SA LTD	SC356987	EAST COAST CONTRACTS (SCOTLAND)	SC293612	26/08/2011
C YOUNG SLATER AND PLASTERER LIMITED	SC364590	LIMITED		
DAMACO LIMITED	SC074885	ECA (WEST PORT) LIMITED	SC205023	26/08/2011
DAMIRO LTD.	SC208449	ECO HOMES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC342745	26/08/2011
D AND D FINISHING SERVICES LTD	SC370698	ECOSSE TOURS LTD	SC363689	26/08/2011
D & I. HENDERSON LTD	SC358841	ECOTECH SOLAR LTD.	SC328260	26/08/2011
D & S CATERING LIMITED	SC386178	ECURIE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC269492	26/08/2011
DANJO MARKETING LIMITED	SC370769	EDENSHEAD FRIENDS 2007	SC341880	26/08/2011
DAVID ARTHUR LIMITED	SC357044	EDINBURGH CALEDONIA LIMITED	SC393162	26/08/2011
DAVID CAIRNS PLANT LIMITED	SC104512	EDINBURGH CONFERENCE CENTRE LIMITED	SC101320	26/08/2011
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED				
EDINBURGH PLANT LIMITED	SC067497	FORTH HOMES LTD.	SC251592	26/08/2011
THE EDINBURGH PROPERTY CONSULTANCY	SC159491	FORTH RETAIL LIMITED	SC370876	26/08/2011
LIMITED		FORTY EIGHT SHELF (235) LIMITED	SC377812	26/08/2011
EDIT MY MANUSCRIPT LIMITED	SC395894	FORTY EIGHT SHELF (232) LIMITED	SC374998	26/08/2011
EDZELL WOODS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	SC206211	FORWARD SKILLS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	SC269564	26/08/2011
LIMITED		FRASER & JOB (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED		26/08/2011
E-FORT.CO.UK LIMITED	SC337680	FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCDVI)	SC276766	26/08/2011
EGLINTON ARMS (DREGHORN) LTD	SC364305	LIMITED		
E. HAMILTON (PLUMBING AND HEATING)	SC251428	FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCMXX)	SC295630	26/08/2011
LTD.		LIMITED		
88 PAISLEY LIMITED	SC357851	FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCXCIII)	SC269212	26/08/2011
ELECTRONIC BIKER COMPANY LIMITED	SC176932	LIMITED		
ELEVATE YOUR MIND LIMITED	SC371609	FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MCXX)	SC260943	26/08/2011
ELLIOT STREET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC215857	LIMITED		
ELLIX ENTERPRISES LTD	SC328013	FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MDLXXXV)	SC284228	26/08/2011
EMEA OIL LIMITED	SC346733	LIMITED		
ENABOH LTD	SC361205	FREELANCE EURO SERVICES (MMXCV)	SC301929	26/08/2011
ENERGY DESIGNERS & CONSTRUCTORS	SC078648	LIMITED		
LIMITED		FRIENDS OF POLLOK PARK LIMITED	SC341722	26/08/2011
ENERGY NUMBER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC250274	FRINGE MEDIA CENTRE LIMITED	SC325789	26/08/2011
ENZEAN LTD	SC347965	FRINGE MULTIMEDIA CENTRE LIMITED	SC325875	26/08/2011
EPITYXIA LTD	SC361368	FULL ON MARKETING AND PROMOTIONS	SC315614	26/08/2011